
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Durham sky 780 70 70 70 70 54 58 56 52 56 58 54 54 58

2 Tyne & Wear red 660 60 60 60 60 54 50 52 28 52 26 54 54 50

3 Northumberland green 420 50 50 50 50 42 42 0 50 42 0 22 0 22



Team Results Durham (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Durham sky 780 70 70 70 70 54 58 56 52 56 58 54 54 58

2 Tyne & Wear red 660 60 60 60 60 54 50 52 28 52 26 54 54 50

3 Northumberland green 420 50 50 50 50 42 42 0 50 42 0 22 0 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Gary Izomor 2LR 0.0 24.3 24.3 1 30
1 Gary Izomor HJ 1.55 1.55 1 30
2 Michael Thompson 4LR 0.0 51.6 51.6 1 30
2 Michael Thompson SLJ 2.24 2.40 2.22 2.38 2.40 2 28
3 David Thompson 6LR 1:21.7 1:21.7 1 30
3 David Thompson VJ 57 55 51 57 57 2 28
4 Daniel Mason SB 75 75 2 28
5 Mason Jacques S 8.22 7.86 7.02 7.80 8.22 3 26
6 Callum Plant 6LR 1:29.4 1:29.4 3 26
6 Callum Plant STJ 6.50 6.24 6.50 6.40 6.50 3 26
7 Stewart Logie 4LR 0.0 54.6 54.6 2 28
7 Stewart Logie VJ 58 60 63 64 64 1 30
8 Christian Carlin 2LR 0.0 25.7 25.7 4 24
8 Christian Carlin SLJ 2.20 2.16 2.18 2.24 2.24 3 26
9 Matthew Maddison HJ 1.25 1.25 5 22

10 Thomas Webb STJ 6.14 6.60 6.66 6.98 6.98 2 28
11 Marc Gordon SB 78 78 1 30
12 Philip Smith S 9.00 9.30 9.65 9.00 9.65 1 30



Team Results Northumberland (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Durham sky 780 70 70 70 70 54 58 56 52 56 58 54 54 58

2 Tyne & Wear red 660 60 60 60 60 54 50 52 28 52 26 54 54 50

3 Northumberland green 420 50 50 50 50 42 42 0 50 42 0 22 0 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Samuel Eastham HJ 1.30 1.30 4 24
14 Peter Skirron 2LR 0.0 29.1 29.1 6 20
14 Peter Skirron HJ 1.35 1.35 3 26
15 Daniel Tait SB 65 65
15 Daniel Tait SLJ 1.80 1.76 1.80 1.84 1.84 5 22
16 Adam West 4LR 0.0 1:04.5 1:04.5 6 20
16 Adam West SLJ 1.30 1.32 1.34 1.30 1.34
16 Adam West VJ 25 28 23 25 28 5 22
17 Robert Breeze 2LR 0.0 26.5 26.5 5 22
17 Robert Breeze S 0.00 5.12 5.80 0.00 5.80 6 20
18 Aiden Mullen 4LR 0.0 58.7 58.7 5 22
18 Aiden Mullen S 6.25 6.30 5.80 6.44 6.44 5 22



Team Results Tyne & Wear (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Durham sky 780 70 70 70 70 54 58 56 52 56 58 54 54 58

2 Tyne & Wear red 660 60 60 60 60 54 50 52 28 52 26 54 54 50

3 Northumberland green 420 50 50 50 50 42 42 0 50 42 0 22 0 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Chris Fletcher 2LR 0.0 25.2 25.2 3 26
37 Chris Fletcher S 7.66 7.35 7.10 8.55 8.55 2 28
38 Brett Storey 2LR 0.0 24.9 24.9 2 28
38 Brett Storey STJ 6.90 6.90 7.10 7.20 7.20 1 30
39 Connor Graham-Scott 4LR 0.0 55.9 55.9 4 24
39 Connor Graham-Scott VJ 53 52 53 56 56 3 26
40 Thomas Harris SLJ 2.02 1.98 2.10 2.00 2.10 4 24
41 Jamie Preston STJ 5.80 5.80 5.70 5.92 5.92 4 24
42 Lewis Price HJ 1.40 1.40 2 28
43 Andrew Baxter SLJ 2.34 2.44 2.40 2.40 2.44 1 30
44 John Melish 4LR 0.0 55.0 55.0 3 26
44 John Melish VJ 47 47 46 46 47 4 24
45 Ryan Hall 6LR 1:22.7 1:22.7 2 28
45 Ryan Hall S 7.75 7.47 7.65 7.90 7.90 4 24
46 Ross Hughes 6LR 1:36.4 1:36.4 4 24
46 Ross Hughes SB 71 71 3 26



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Durham sky 1:22.0 0.0 1:22.0 70.0
2 03 Tyne & Wear red 1:22.6 0.0 1:22.6 60.0
3 02 Northumberland green 1:29.9 0.0 1:29.9 50.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Durham sky 54
1= Tyne & Wear red 54
3 Northumberland green 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham sky 1 Gary Izomor 24.3 30
2 Tyne & Wear red 38 Brett Storey 24.9 28
3 Tyne & Wear red 37 Chris Fletcher 25.2 26
4 Durham sky 8 Christian Carlin 25.7 24
5 Northumberland green 17 Robert Breeze 26.5 22
6 Northumberland green 14 Peter Skirron 29.1 20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Durham sky 58
2 Tyne & Wear red 50
3 Northumberland green 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham sky 2 Michael Thompson 51.6 30
2 Durham sky 7 Stewart Logie 54.6 28
3 Tyne & Wear red 44 John Melish 55.0 26
4 Tyne & Wear red 39 Connor Graham-Scott 55.9 24
5 Northumberland green 18 Aiden Mullen 58.7 22
6 Northumberland green 16 Adam West 1:04.5 20



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

Northumberland green 0
1 Durham sky 56
2 Tyne & Wear red 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham sky 3 David Thompson 1:21.7 30
2 Tyne & Wear red 45 Ryan Hall 1:22.7 28
3 Durham sky 6 Callum Plant 1:29.4 26
4 Tyne & Wear red 46 Ross Hughes 1:36.4 24



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Durham sky 1:44.1 0.0 1:44.1 70.0
2 03 Tyne & Wear red 1:46.3 0.0 1:46.3 60.0
3 02 Northumberland green 2:40.1 0.0 2:40.1 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Durham sky 51.1 0.0 51.1 70.0
2 03 Tyne & Wear red 51.4 0.0 51.4 60.0
3 02 Northumberland green 56.4 0.0 56.4 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Durham sky 1:44.5 0.0 1:44.5 70.0
2 03 Tyne & Wear red 1:45.7 0.0 1:45.7 60.0
3 02 Northumberland green 1:56.9 0.0 1:56.9 50.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Durham sky 52
2 Northumberland green 50
3 Tyne & Wear red 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham sky 1 Gary Izomor 1.55 30
2 Tyne & Wear red 42 Lewis Price 1.40 28
3 Northumberland green 14 Peter Skirron 1.35 26
4 Northumberland green 13 Samuel Eastham 1.30 24
5 Durham sky 9 Matthew Maddison 1.25 22



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Durham sky 56
2 Tyne & Wear red 52
3 Northumberland green 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham sky 12 Philip Smith 9.65 30
2 Tyne & Wear red 37 Chris Fletcher 8.55 28
3 Durham sky 5 Mason Jacques 8.22 26
4 Tyne & Wear red 45 Ryan Hall 7.90 24
5 Northumberland green 18 Aiden Mullen 6.44 22
6 Northumberland green 17 Robert Breeze 5.80 20



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

Northumberland green 0
1 Durham sky 58
2 Tyne & Wear red 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Durham sky 11 Marc Gordon 78 30
2 Durham sky 4 Daniel Mason 75 28
3 Tyne & Wear red 46 Ross Hughes 71 26

Northumberland green 15 Daniel Tait 65 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Durham sky 54
1= Tyne & Wear red 54
3 Northumberland green 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 43 Andrew Baxter 2.44 30
2 Durham sky 2 Michael Thompson 2.40 28
3 Durham sky 8 Christian Carlin 2.24 26
4 Tyne & Wear red 40 Thomas Harris 2.10 24
5 Northumberland green 15 Daniel Tait 1.84 22

Northumberland green 16 Adam West 1.34 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

Northumberland green 0
1= Durham sky 54
1= Tyne & Wear red 54

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 38 Brett Storey 7.20 30
2 Durham sky 10 Thomas Webb 6.98 28
3 Durham sky 6 Callum Plant 6.50 26
4 Tyne & Wear red 41 Jamie Preston 5.92 24



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 26 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Durham sky 58
2 Tyne & Wear red 50
3 Northumberland green 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham sky 7 Stewart Logie 64 30
2 Durham sky 3 David Thompson 57 28
3 Tyne & Wear red 39 Connor Graham-Scott 56 26
4 Tyne & Wear red 44 John Melish 47 24
5 Northumberland green 16 Adam West 28 22
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